SGM4518
36V High Voltage, CMOS Analog Multiplexer
SG Micro Corp
JULY 2022 – REV. A. 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM4518 is an 8-channel, TTL/CMOS compatible
analog multiplexer. It operates from +3.2V to +36V

JULY 2022 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM4518
SOIC-16 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4518XS16G/TR SGM4518XS16
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SSOP-16 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4518XQS16G/TR
SGM4518
XQS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TSSOP-16 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4518XTS16G/TR
SGM4518
XTS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TQFN-3×3-16L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4518XTQ16G/TR 4518TQ
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
Trace Code